
Code Activity Category Day Date - Time Class Min / Max Approved /Waiting list Price Teacher
01501 Gymnastics MAT1 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15

M1M2 0 / 14 14 / 17 € 276.0(31/08/2021) MOUROU Zakariya

27558 Scientific experiencesD110 Friday PMEducation Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 12 12 / 24 € 177.0(31/08/2021) MANGRIOTIS Aris

27559 Scientific experiencesD110 Friday PMEducation Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 12 12 / 18 € 177.0(31/08/2021) MANGRIOTIS Aris

21521 Martial art D008 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 10 € 149.0(31/08/2021) MEKSOUD T AbdelKader

21506 Gymnastics MAT2 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 8 € 149.0(31/08/2021) LESAGE Deborah

27554 Kiddy Coding C003 Friday PMEducation Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 12 12 / 4 € 177.0(31/08/2021) BLAJIEV Luben

22509 Weaving workshopC104 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 3 € 149.0(31/08/2021) VILLAMIL Dora

21504 Gymnastics MAT2 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 4 € 149.0(31/08/2021) LESAGE Deborah

21522 Martial art D008 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 14 / 5 € 149.0(31/08/2021) MEKSOUD T AbdelKader

23501 Yoga D004 Friday PMMusic Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 3 € 149.0(31/08/2021) HELAS Virginie

03503 Musical awakeningA010 Friday PMMusic Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
M1M2 8 / 14 14 / 1 € 276.0(31/08/2021) MARTIN Laetitia

22506 English through play Friday PM Friday 06/09/2021 - P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 0 € 149.0 ROUKOUNAKI Eleni



C004 Culture 28/01/202212:15 - 13:45 (31/08/2021)
22518 Stories in FrenchD104 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15

P1P2 0 / 16 7 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) MALBERTI Antonella

21513 Folk dancing GP2 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) DOUVALIS Maria

22525 Painting and DrawingC002 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 14 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) BOUTANT Juliette

22514 Weaving workshopC104 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 10 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) VILLAMIL Dora

22536 Modeling 3D C107 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 15 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) LENOBLE Claudine

23503 Yoga D004 Friday PMMusic Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 15 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) HELAS Virginie

22522 English through playC004 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 14 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) ROUKOUNAKI Eleni

22511 Le Petit Théâtre C108 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 16 17 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) VANGRUNDERBEECKJérôme27555 Kiddy Coding C003 Friday PMEducation Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 0 / 12 9 / 1 € 177.0(31/08/2021) BLAJIEV Luben

21507 Ball sport H3 adeps Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202213:45 - 15:15
P1P2 8 / 16 13 / 0 € 257.0(31/08/2021) DARIMONT Bruno

22510 Le Petit Théâtre C101 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 15 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) VANGRUNDERBEECKJérôme22530 Modeling 3D C107 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 17 17 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) LENOBLE Claudine

22551 Stories in FrenchD106 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/2022 P1P2 0 / 16 15 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) MALBERTI Antonella



12:15 - 13:4524501 Recreational GamesG3 adeps Friday PMOther Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
P1P2 8 / 16 10 / 0 € 390.0(31/08/2021) HENNEQUIN Noe

21511 Folk dancing GP2 Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 16 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) DOUVALIS Maria

22523 Painting and DrawingC002 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 0 / 16 17 / 0 € 149.0(31/08/2021) BOUTANT Juliette

21505 Ball sport H3 adeps Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 13:45
P1P2 8 / 16 13 / 0 € 257.0(31/08/2021) DARIMONT Bruno

01503 Ball sport H3 Adeps Friday PMSport Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
M1M2 8 / 14 11 / 0 € 410.0(31/08/2021) LOR Patrick

02513 ART Attack A007 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
M1M2 8 / 14 10 / 0 € 276.0(31/08/2021) ROSEN Rebecca

03501 Rhythm A001 Friday PMMusic Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
M1M2 8 / 14 9 / 1 € 276.0(31/08/2021) BLAJIEVA Diana

02505 Art and Drawing /Modelling A006 Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15
M1M2 8 / 14 12 / 0 € 276.0(31/08/2021) GONÇALVESCOELHO A Sandra

02515 Inactive Art andDrawing / ModellingA008
Friday PMCulture Friday 06/09/2021 -28/01/202212:15 - 15:15

M1M2 8 / 14 0 / 0 € 276.0(31/08/2021)


